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ARES COIN OWNERSHIP BENEFITS
CLOSED COMMUNITY — ONLY ON PRIVATE
INVITATION

A) ARES owners participate on all Trade-Fees generated on
the SQARES Fine Art Market — SQARES.com

- SQARES enables the Exchange and Ownership of Million $ Artworks
- First Blockchain based peer-to-peer market for NON-fractional Art
- SQARES allows only the Trade of high Exclusive, Investment grade Art

B) Unlimited Variable returns through SQARES Trade
- Revenues from SQARES trade are distributed to ARES owners
- Unequal distribution of returns - First owners participate 10x higher
- ARES and the Payout Distribution Position can be offered and transferred

The earliest 10% ARES Owners receive 30% of all payouts from
SQARES trades of for all time in the Future

10% 30%
of all L ofall
generated SQARES
ARES Earnings
COINS

C) ARES Halving: Rising ARES generating Fee over Time

- 1 ARES cost 1.000$ Year 2023 - Rising 33% every 6 month — infinite
- Generating Cost of 1 ARES end of 2025 at 5.610 $
- Always Transparent and Direct — Payout Wallet is Public on Ethereum

SQARES — Own a Picasso on Your Smartphone




Prognosis:
ARES Earnings per Year per

A) Industrie Size

MARKET ENVIRONMENT - CURRENT VOLUME
Number of Artwork Auctions p.a.
Auction Average per Artwork
Online Art Market - Trade Volume
Art Auction Market - Trade Volume
Art Market - Trade Volume
Global Artwork — Inventory ~
Crypto Market — Inventory ~
Crypto Market - Turnover p.a. ™

B) Calculated Trade Volume on SQARES

SQUARES MARKET VOLUME DEVELOPMENT
Number of Artworks
Avg. Value of Artwork on SQARES
Inventory Volume
Market Share - Quantity
Market Share — Trading Volume
Turnover Frequency p.a.
Trading Turnover p.a.

Category

652.000
21.472 S
7.000.000.000 $
14.000.000.000 S
65.000.000.000 $
1.700.000.000.000 $
1.100.000.000.000 S
11.000.000.000.000 S

Year 1-2024
1.500
IWAWFER
257.668.712 S
0,02 %

0,40 %

1

257.668.712 $

Revenue Expected Trading Fee - 5% 12.883.436 S
C) ARES PAYOUTS - per YEAR per ARES Coin

ARES PAYOUTS — AUTOMATIC & Real Time Year 1 - 2024
ARES - Number Generated 5.000
PURCHASE PRICE per 1 ARES 1.000 S
ARES - Avg. Possible Payout 2.577 S
10x Payout per ARES - First 1% 25.767 S
3x Payout per ARES - Following 9% 5.153 S
0.7x Payout per ARES - Late 90% 2.004 S

Interpretation:
For every 1.000 S User get 1 ARES Coin. The
First 1% Users would get a Return per Year &
per ARES Coin of 25.767 $

Later 90% Users still would get a Return of
2.004 S per Year & per ARES Coin
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